Blutspenden in vorst bis zum 24.11.2025

Di
Fr
Mi
Mi
Do
Mo

23.09.2025
11:00-14:00 Uhr

10.10.2025
15:00-20:00 Uhr

15.10.2025
09:00-12:30 Uhr

22.10.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

06.11.2025
16:30-20:00 Uhr

24.11.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

Cottbus 03050 - Spremberger Vorstadt
LEAG Hauptverwaltung
Leagplatz 1

Bremen 28203 - Ostliche Vorstadt
Evangelische Friedensgemeinde
Humboldtstral3e 175

Potsdam 14473 - Teltower Vorstadt
GFZ Helmholtz-Zentrum Potsdam
Telegrafenberg

Kaarst 41564 - Vorst
Kath.Kirchengemeinde Vorst
Antoniusplatz 17

Tonisvorst 47918 - Vorst
Paul-Schneider-Haus
Lutherstr. 2b

TOnisvorst 47918 - St. Tonis
DRK-Heim
Jagerstr. 14



